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Anlage
Sportzentrum im Schmal, 74246 Eberstadt

Sportwart/in
Klapdor, Thomas
T 0174 9676859 F 07565 9803537 klapdor-jungpflanzen@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Langer, Steffi
stefanie_langer@gmx.de
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Herren 65 1
MF: Dieter Harfensteller

m 015123470263, dieter@harfensteller.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gartner, Harald
Melconian, Johannes
Reber, Achim
Kotsch, Gunther
Scheufler, Dieter
Siebert, Lothar
Harfensteller, Dieter
Keicher, Harald
Jauch, Kurt
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15350947
15450857
15950823
14950912
15250999
14790872
14950915
15658709
14050732

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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